Self-drilling point to aid fixing plasterboard to
wall /ceiling track systems with a max. of 2.0mm
thickness.
Collated Drywall
Screws
Black Phosphate Zinc
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
00025COLDYS 3.5 x 25 1,000 10 320
00032COLDYS 3.5 x 32 1,000 10 320
00035COLDYS 3.5 x 35 1,000 10 320
00038COLDYS 3.5 x 38 1,000 10 240
00045COLDYS 3.5 x 45 1,000 10 240
00050COLDYS 3.5 x 50 1,000 10 240
00055COLDYS 3.5 x 55 1,000 10 240
00065COLDYS 4.2 x 65 500 10 240
00075COLDYS 4.2 x 75 500 10 240
TYPE - COL                                                                                                        SUB TYPE - COL01
TUB
00035CDRYTUB 3.5 x 35 1,000 6 144
00038CDRYTUB 3.5 x 38 1,000 6 144
00045CDRYTUB 3.5 x 45 1,000 6 144
00055CDRYTUB 3.5 x 55 800 6 144
TYPE - COL                                                                                                        SUB TYPE - COL01
Coarse Thread Screw
Zinc
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
00025COLDZYS 3.5 x 25 1,000 10 320
00032COLDZYS 3.5 x 32 1,000 10 320
00035COLDZYS 3.5 x 35 1,000 10 320
00038COLDZYS 3.5 x 38 1,000 10 240
00042COLDZYS 3.5 x 42 1,000 10 240
00050COLDZYS 3.5 x 50 1,000 10 240
00055COLDZYS 3.5 x 55 1,000 10 240
TYPE - COL                                                                                                        SUB TYPE - COL02
Fine Thread Screw
Product
Code
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Pallet
Qty
(packs)
BOX
00035COLLSD 3.5 x 35 1,000 10 320
00040COLLSD 3.5 x 40 1,000 10 240
00045COLLSD 3.5 x 45 1,000 10 240
00050COLLSD 3.5 x 50 1,000 10 240
TYPE - COL                                                                                                        SUB TYPE - COL03
Self-Drilling Screw
Used to secure plasterboard to timber stud work.
Note: Partially threaded from 60mm.
Used to secure plasterboard to wall/ceiling track systems
with a max of 0.6mm thickness.
Note: Partially threaded from 60mm.
CO R RO S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Clean, dry & low humidity
environments
PHILLIPS EN 14566
METAL STUD WORK
CO R RO S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Clean, dry & low humidity
environments
PHILLIPS EN 14566
METAL STUD WORK
CO R RO S I O N  R AT I N G
1 2 3 4 5
Clean, dry & low humidity
environments
PHILLIPS EN 14566
TIMBER STUD WORK
40
Screws